
SCHOOL NAME EMAIL

Abbeville County Career Center Angie Stone arstone@acsdsc.org

Academic Magnet High School Andrea Langley andrea_langley@charleston.k12.sc.us

Academy for Arts, Science & Technology Dana McCallum DMcCallum001@horrycountyschools.net

Academy for Arts, Science & Technology Kathryn Fletcher kfletcher@horrycountyschools.net

Academy for Arts, Science & Technology Lucia Watson lwatson@horrycountyschools.net

Academy for Careers & Technology Jessica Lowe jlowe@marion.k12.sc.us

Academy for Technology & Academics Brooke Nobles enobles@g.horrycountyschools.net

Academy for Technology & Academics Teresa Nirenstein tnirenstein@horrycountyschools.net

Advantage Academy Donna McCormick dmccormick@fsd1.org

Advantage Academy Melissa Barrera melissa.barrera@fsd1.org

Aiken County Career Center Ashle Cooper ancooper@acpsd.net

Aiken County Career Center Christie Palladino CPalladino@acpsd.net

Aiken County Career Center Jennifer Friar jfriar@acpsd.net

Aiken County Career Center Shelby Gaskill sgaskill@acpsd.net

Aiken County Career Center William McKinney wmckinney@acpsd.net

Aiken High School Kristy Ghrist kghrist@acpsd.net

Anderson Districts 1 & 2 CTC Heather Minton hminton@andersonctc.org

Anderson Institute of Technology Rhonda Evatt rhondaevatt@anderson5.net

Applied Technology Center Angela Robinson arobinson@rhmail.org

Applied Technology Center Brian Smith bpsmith@rhmail.org
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Applied Technology Center Carmen Myrick cmyrick@rhmail.org

Ashley Ridge High School Hanna Beckman hbeckman@dorchester2.k12.sc.us

Ashley Ridge High School Jamie Agius jagius@dorchester2.k12.sc.us

Ashley Ridge High School Minde Wheeler mwheeler@dorchester2.k12.sc.us

Ashley Ridge High School Stacie Elwood selwood@dorchester2.k12.sc.us

Bamberg-Erhardt High School Terri Huber thuber@bambergschools.org

Barnwell County Carreer Center Winter Scott wscott@bccc80.com

Beaufort High School Dawn Gifford-Jimenez dawn.gifford-jimenez@beaufort.k12.sc.us

Berkeley High School Emilee Trask traske@bcsdschools.net

Berkeley High School Michael Pierce piercem@bcsdschools.net

Blacksburg High School Janeeka Miller Janeeka.miller@cherokee1.org

Blue Ridge High School Gina Rohr grohr@greenville.k12.sc.us

Bluffton High School Chris Wagner christine.wagner@beaufort.k12.sc.us

Blythewood High School Libby Maynard lmaynard@richland2.org

Buford High School Courtney Marshall courtney.marshall@lcsd.k12.sc.us

Burke High School Pleshette Grant pleshette_grant@charleston.k12.sc.us

Byrnes High School Kelly Jewett kelly.jewett@spart5.net

Byrnes High School Marie Bracken marie.bracken@spart5.net

Byrnes High School Susanne Cash susanne.cash@spart5.net

Cane Bay High School Ashley Wilson wilsonashley@bcsdschools.net
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Cane Bay High School Miguel Lucero lucerom@bcsdschools.net

Cane Bay High School Tawnya Cox coxtawnya@bcsdschools.net

Center for Advanced Technical Studies Peter Lauzon plauzon@lexrich5.org

Center for Public Health & Medical Studies Amy Donaldson adonaldson@lexington1.net

Center for Public Health & Medical Studies Nicholas Hanle nhanle@lexington1.net

Chapin High School Karen Edwards kledward@lexrich5.org

Clover High School Kelly Childers kelly.childers@clover.k12.sc.us

Clover High School Michelle Campbell terri.campbell@clover.k12.sc.us

Cope Area Career Center Adrienne Wood adrienne.wood@ocsdsc.org

Cope Area Career Center Carrie Showman carrie.showman@ocsdsc.org

Cyber Academy of SC Amanda Bolin abolin@cyberacademysc.org

Cyber Academy of SC Lindsay Glisson lsane@cyberacademysc.org

Darlington County Institute of Technology Kellie Flowers kellie.flowers@darlington.k12.sc.us

Dorchester Co Career & Tech - Summerville Campus Heather Connor heather.connor@dcctc.org

Dorchester Co Career & Tech - Summerville Campus Janet Dupuy janet.dupuy@dcctc.org

Dutch Fork High School Otisha Boyd-Robinson orobinson@lexrich5.org

East Cooper CAS Katie Parker katie_parker@charleston.k12.sc.us

East Cooper CAS Logan Mccarrell Alexmccarrell@gmail.com
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East Cooper CAS Sandy Leland sandra_leland@charleston.k12.sc.us

Fairfield Career & Technology Center Courtney Guinyard cguinyard@fairfield1.org

Fairfield Career & Technology Center Kayla Weston kweston@fairfield1.org

Fairfield Career & Technology Center Mary Ivey mpivey@fairfield1.org

FD Johnson Technology Center Anna Adams AAdams@york.k12.sc.us

FD Johnson Technology Center Nickie Daves ndaves@york.k12.sc.us

Fort Dorchester High School Cori Knight seknight@dorchester2.k12.sc.us

Fort Mill High School Cory Bradley bradleyc@fortmillschools.org

Fort Mill High School Kathryn Scott scottk@fortmillschools.org

Fountain Inn High School Amy Pruitt apruitt@greenville.k12.sc.us

G. Frank Russell Career & Technology Center Andrew Rhodes rhodesa@gwd50.org

G. Frank Russell Career & Technology Center Mary Shojaie shojaiem@gwd50.org

G. Frank Russell Career & Technology Center Sarah Tolvtvar tolvtvars@gwd50.org

Gilbert High School Alissa Nolan anolan@lexington1.net

Gilbert High School Jessica Padgett jpadgett@lexington1.net

Gilbert High School McKinley Shealy msshealy@lexington1.net

Gilbert High School SueEllen Shealy SEShealy@lexington1.net

Golden Strip Career Center Michael Chapman mdchapman@greenville.k12.sc.us

Greenville Wade Hampton High School Angela Wood apwood@greenville.k12.sc.us
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Greenville Wade Hampton High School Kimberly King kimking@greenvilleschools.us

Greer High School Kimberly Burns kiburns@greenville.k12.sc.us

Hamilton Career and Technology Center April Burgess aburgess@sdoc.org

Hamilton Career and Technology Center Cory Tate ctate@sdoc.org

Hamilton Career and Technology Center Kelli Belanger kbelanger@sdoc.org

Hanahan High School Jennifer Byrne byrnej@bcsdschools.net

Hannah-Pamplico High School Casey Cooper ccooper@fsd2.org

Heyward Career Center Annie Dickerson annie.dickerson@richlandone.org

Heyward Career Center Kelli Rozier kelli.rozier@richlandone.org

Heyward Career Center Ladeja Bell ladeja.bell@richlandone.org

Heyward Career Center Monica Adams-Brown monica.adams-brown@richlandone.org

High School for Health Professions Latonya White latonya.white@hshpsc.org

High School for Health Professions Rhonda Hook rhonda.hook@hshpsc.org

High School for Health Professions Shanya Fogle shanya.fogle@hshpsc.org

High School for Health Professions Valerie Darby valerie.darby@hshpsc.org

Irmo High School Jeremy McMichael jmcmichael@lexrich5.org

JL Mann High School Jaime Hattendorf jhattendorf@greenville.k12.sc.us

JL Mann High School Jameena Chrissy Anderson jamanderson@greenville.k12.sc.us

Lake Marion High School & Technology Center Ralph Williams ralph.williams@ocsdsc.org
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Lancaster County School District Career Center Anna Snipes anna.snipes@lcsd.k12.sc.us

Lancaster County School District Career Center Kelly Steen kelly.steen@lcsd.k12.sc.us

Lancaster County School District Career Center Stacey Chapman stacey.chapman@lcsd.k12.sc.us

Lander University Quesa McLeod amcleod@lander.edu

Laurens District 55 High School Michelle Gibbs mgibbs@laurens55.org

Lee County Career & Technology Center J'Narda Kelly (Shuler) shulerj@lee.k12.sc.us

Lexington Technology Center Alana Miller akmiller@lexington1.net

Lexington Technology Center Elizabeth Coggins ecoggins@lexington1.net

Lexington Technology Center Theresa Pearman tpearman@lexington1.net

Lexington Two Innovation Center Jenifer Gooding jjgooding@lex2.org

Lexington Two Innovation Center Jordan Bedenbaugh jbedenbaugh@lex2.org

Lower Richland High School Jamia Davidson davidsonjamia@gmail.com

Lower Richland High School Twanda Addison twanda.addison@richlandone.org

Mauldin High School Chelsea Reed creed@greenville.k12.sc.us

May River High School Bryant Parnell bryant.parnell@beaufort.k12.sc.us

May River High School Valisa Griswold valisa.griswold@beaufort.k12.sc.us

Nation Ford High School Amy Ahl ahla@fortmillschools.org

Nation Ford High School Inger Kuhl kuhli@fortmillschools.org

Nation Ford High School Lori Jackson jacksonl@fortmillschools.org
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North Myrtle Beach High School Susanne Bridges sbridges@horrycountyschools.net

Pelion High School Andrew Ditch aditch@lexington1.net

Pelion High School Blaine Poole vgoodwinpoole@lexington1.net

Pickens County Career & Technology Center Erin Driggers erindriggers@pickens.k12.sc.us

Pickens County Career & Technology Center Jennifer Coyne jennifercoyne@pickens.k12.sc.us

Pickens County Career & Technology Center Jessica Baker jessicabaker@pickens.k12.sc.us

Pickens County Career & Technology Center Sharon Higgins sharonhiggins@pickens.k12.sc.us

Richland Northeast High School Phyllis Smith phsmith@richland2.org

Ridge Spring-Monetta High School Joey Middlebrooks jmiddlebrooks@acpsd.net

Ridge Spring-Monetta High School Tiffany Middlebrooks tiffanym@acpsd.net

Ridge View High School Gennetta Mitchell gmitchell@richland2.org

Ridge View High School Xavier Black xblack@richland2.org

River Bluff High School Angie Diaz adiaz@lexington1.net

River Bluff High School Jeremy Searson jsearson@lexington1.net

River Bluff High School Kimberly Echerer kecherer@lexington1.net

Riverside High School Alan Duncan awduncan@greenville.k12.sc.us

Riverside High School Ben Eldridge bjeldridge@greenville.k12.sc.us

Riverside High School Hank Hill hrhill@greenville.k12.sc.us
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Riverside High School Heather May hmay@greenville.k12.sc.us

Riverside High School Miranda Dermid mdermid@greenville.k12.sc.us

Saluda High School Lisa Hallman lhallman@saludaschools.org

SC Governor's School for Science and Mathematics Gary Salazar salazar@governors.school

SC Virtual Charter School April Ewell McLendon amclendon@scvcs.org

SC Virtual Charter School Lara Ann Whitehead lwhitehead@scvcs.org

Spartanburg High School Donna Howell dhhowell@spart7.org

Spring Valley High School Ken Adler kadler@richland2.org

Spring Valley High School Michelle Wyatt mwyatt@richland2.org

St James High School Madison Hess mhess001@horrycountyschools.net

Stratford High School Murray Melissa murraymelissa@bcsdschools.net

Stratford High School Stella McCombs Mccombss@bcsdschool.net

Summerville High School Amy Litz alitz@dorchester2.k12.sc.us

Summerville High School Angie Hamric ahamric@dorchester2.k12.sc.us

Summerville High School Rebekah Sullivan rebsullivan@dorchester2.k12.sc.us

Summerville High School Sarah Nesbit snesbit@dorchester2.k12.sc.us

Swansea High School Donna Goodwin donnagoodwin@lexington4.net

Swansea High School Kelly Hartley khartley@lexington4.net

Union County Career & Technology Center Ashley Jolly ajolly@union.k12.sc.us
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Union County Career & Technology Center Pam Sherer psherer@union.k12.sc.us

West Florence High School Alvinise Scipio nichole.scipio@fsd1.org

West Florence High School Crystal Clemson cclemson@fsd1.org

West Florence High School Dave Heim dheim@fsd1.org

Westwood High School Heather Johnson heajohnson@richland2.org

Westwood High School Steve Wilson jwilson@richland2.org

Whale Branch Early College High School Joshua Ferguson joshua.ferguson@beaufort.k12.sc.us

White Knoll High School Patricia Ravago pravago@lexington1.net

Woodmont High School Heather Roughton hroughton@greenville.k12.sc.us

Woodmont High School Katharine Osborne kaosborne@greenville.k12.sc.us
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